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Pořadí Poř. č. Příjmení a Jméno Sbor Věk ČAS

1 48 Kalvoda Stanislav JSDH Brno-Slatina a PS Lidická 37 1:16:21

2 20 Medek Martin SDH Kuřim 25 1:16:54

3 13 Sedlák Josef JSDH Vladislav 23 1:17:78

4 32 Havlena Tomáš JSDH Vladislav 20 1:18:27

5 15 Mečl Vojtěch JSDH Lipník nad Bečvou 20 1:18:40

6 50 Máca Tomáš JSDH Brno-Slatina 33 1:19:51

7 28 Orság Marián SDH Stanovnice 18 1:26:32

8 4 Putna Zdeněk Mělčany 28 1:26:45

9 26 Vejvoda Pavel Mělčany 27 1:26:48

10 22 Bláha Ondřej JSDH Brno-Slatina 22 1:26:72

11 1 Mixa Martin Hrušky 22 1:27:32

12 46 Soukal Jan SDH Olešnice 28 1:29:30

13 6 Novotný Jiří SDH Velatice 21 1:30:67

14 51 Klusák Martin Zastávka 26 1:32:69

15 24 Sedlák Martin SDH Velatice 28 1:33:23

16 17 Beneš Michal SDH Pozořice 30 1:33:30

17 38 Novotný Martin SDH Olešnice 24 1:33:39

18 44 Ohryzek Roman SDH Stanovnice 25 1:35:10

19 45 Slovák Viktor DHZ Turzovka 21 1:36:47

20 23 Minář Jiří JSDH Želešice 21 1:36:66

21 7 Kauf Jan Hrušky 34 1:36:73

22 25 Pospíšil Petr Brno-Obřany 40 1:36:94

23 5 Sojka Milan JSDH Vladislav 22 1:37:12

24 36 Pernica Darek Křenovice 37 1:37:71

25 33 Koňařík Jakub SDH Stanovnice 18 1:38:52

26 27 Hon Jan Šaratice 20 1:40:94

27 41 Borovička Josef Křenovice 26 1:41:33

28 3 Mixa David Hrušky 19 1:44:32

29 39 Schimmerle Vítězslav SDH Kuřim 28 1:44:85

30 21 Bauer Aleš SDH Kuřim 35 1:45:02

31 16 Konečný Dušan JSDH Brno-Slatina 28 1:46:18

32 19 Putna Jan Mělčany 29 1:46:29

33 10 Doležal Radek Brno-Obřany 27 1:46:85

34 31 Lebeda Vlastimil SDH Kobeřice u Brna 22 1:47:37

35 35 Novotný Petr Oslavany 26 1:48:00

36 8 Picek Roman Moutnice 19 1:48:59

37 18 Schuster Milan Šaratice 22 1:59:73

38 30 Vitula Jan SDH Kuřim 23 2:00:40

39 11 Bačík Martin JSDH Želešice 25 2:04:62

40 49 Petro Patrik JSDHO Špindlerův Mlýn 22 2:07:31

41 42 Koňařík Petr SDH Stanovnice 20 2:15:07

42 29 Hégr Radek Křenovice 35 2:15:68

43 43 Kolman Petr JSDHO Špindlerův Mlýn 22 2:24:05

44 9 Had Roman SDH Kobeřice u Brna 18 2:32:52

45 12 Procházka Aleš Slavkov 18 2:41:56

46 14 Urbanová Veronika SDH Stanovnice 18 2:44:41

47 37 Orságová Eva SDH Stanovnice 21 2:47:93

48 40 Hrazdílek Martin Slavkov 22 2:50:67

49 47 Hrda Štěpán Slavkov 28 2:50:83

50 34 Hrašný Roman Slavkov 35 2:57:42

51 2 Coufalová Zuzana JSDH Veverská Bítýška 22 2:59:37



Memoriál Matěje Štefana 2013 Ženy 2 / 4

Pořadí Poř. č. Příjmení a Jméno Sbor Věk ČAS

1 14 Urbanová Veronika SDH Stanovnice 18 2:44:41

2 37 Orságová Eva SDH Stanovnice 21 2:47:93

3 2 Coufalová Zuzana JSDH Veverská Bítýška 22 2:59:37
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Pořadí Poř. č. Příjmení a Jméno Sbor Věk ČAS

1 20 Medek Martin SDH Kuřim 25 1:16:54

2 13 Sedlák Josef JSDH Vladislav 23 1:17:78

3 32 Havlena Tomáš JSDH Vladislav 20 1:18:27

4 15 Mečl Vojtěch JSDH Lipník nad Bečvou 20 1:18:40

5 28 Orság Marián SDH Stanovnice 18 1:26:32

6 4 Putna Zdeněk Mělčany 28 1:26:45

7 26 Vejvoda Pavel Mělčany 27 1:26:48

8 22 Bláha Ondřej JSDH Brno-Slatina 22 1:26:72

9 1 Mixa Martin Hrušky 22 1:27:32

10 46 Soukal Jan SDH Olešnice 28 1:29:30

11 6 Novotný Jiří SDH Velatice 21 1:30:67

12 51 Klusák Martin Zastávka 26 1:32:69

13 24 Sedlák Martin SDH Velatice 28 1:33:23

14 17 Beneš Michal SDH Pozořice 30 1:33:30

15 38 Novotný Martin SDH Olešnice 24 1:33:39

16 44 Ohryzek Roman SDH Stanovnice 25 1:35:10

17 45 Slovák Viktor DHZ Turzovka 21 1:36:47

18 23 Minář Jiří JSDH Želešice 21 1:36:66

19 5 Sojka Milan JSDH Vladislav 22 1:37:12

20 33 Koňařík Jakub SDH Stanovnice 18 1:38:52

21 27 Hon Jan Šaratice 20 1:40:94

22 41 Borovička Josef Křenovice 26 1:41:33

23 3 Mixa David Hrušky 19 1:44:32

24 39 Schimmerle Vítězslav SDH Kuřim 28 1:44:85

25 16 Konečný Dušan JSDH Brno-Slatina 28 1:46:18

26 19 Putna Jan Mělčany 29 1:46:29

27 10 Doležal Radek Brno-Obřany 27 1:46:85

28 31 Lebeda Vlastimil SDH Kobeřice u Brna 22 1:47:37

29 35 Novotný Petr Oslavany 26 1:48:00

30 8 Picek Roman Moutnice 19 1:48:59

31 18 Schuster Milan Šaratice 22 1:59:73

32 30 Vitula Jan SDH Kuřim 23 2:00:40

33 11 Bačík Martin JSDH Želešice 25 2:04:62

34 49 Petro Patrik JSDHO Špindlerův Mlýn 22 2:07:31

35 42 Koňařík Petr SDH Stanovnice 20 2:15:07

36 43 Kolman Petr JSDHO Špindlerův Mlýn 22 2:24:05

37 9 Had Roman SDH Kobeřice u Brna 18 2:32:52

38 12 Procházka Aleš Slavkov 18 2:41:56

39 40 Hrazdílek Martin Slavkov 22 2:50:67

40 47 Hrda Štěpán Slavkov 28 2:50:83
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Pořadí Poř. č. Příjmení a Jméno Sbor Věk ČAS

1 48 Kalvoda Stanislav JSDH Brno-Slatina a PS Lidická 37 1:16:21

2 50 Máca Tomáš JSDH Brno-Slatina 33 1:19:51

3 7 Kauf Jan Hrušky 34 1:36:73

4 25 Pospíšil Petr Brno-Obřany 40 1:36:94

5 36 Pernica Darek Křenovice 37 1:37:71

6 21 Bauer Aleš SDH Kuřim 35 1:45:02

7 29 Hégr Radek Křenovice 35 2:15:68

8 34 Hrašný Roman Slavkov 35 2:57:42


